Term TrmDesc CIsN1 CIsN2
BLAN: Biblical Languages
2171 Fall2017 1765
2171 Fall2017 2325
2173 Sprg2018 5903
2173 Sprg2018 6122
2171 Fall2017 1766
2173 Sprg2018 5904
2171 Fall2017 1767
2171 Fall2017 2324
2173 Sprg2018 5905
2173 Sprg2018 6123
2171 Fall2017 1768
2173 Sprg2018 5906
CHIS: Church History
2173 Sprg2018 6012
2173 Sprg2018 6013
2171 Fall2017 1771
2171 Fall2017 1775
INTS: Intercultural Service
2173 Sprg2018 5996
2173 Sprg2018 6003
2171 Fall2017 2212
2173 Sprg2018 6002
2171 Fall2017 2213
2173 Sprg2018 5997
2171 Fall2017 2214
2171 Fall2017 2215
2173 Sprg2018 5999
NEWT: New Testament Studies
2173 Sprg2018 6111
2173 Sprg2018 6112
2173 Sprg2018 6014
2173 Sprg2018 6015
2171 Fall2017 2216
OLDT: Old Testament Studies
2171 Fall2017 2218
2171 Fall2017 2219
2171 Fall2017 2217
PAST: Pastoral Studies
2171 Fall2017 2220
2171 Fall2017 2221
2173 Sprg2018 6106
2173 Sprg2018 6018
2173 Sprg2018 6019
THFE: Theological Field Education
2171 Fall2017 2202
2173 Sprg2018 6007
2171 Fall2017 2200
2171 Fall2017 2201
2173 Sprg2018 6005
2173 Sprg2018 6006

School of Theology

Crsel

BLAN5210

BLAN5210

BLAN5310

BLAN6210

BLANG6210

BLAN6310

CHIS6010
CHIS6010

INTS6130

INTS6150

INTS7000
INTS7800

NEWTS5310
OLDT5100
OLDT5100
OLDT5310

PAST5100
PAST5100

THFE5000

THFE6730
THFE6730

Sel

01

'0E

01

01

'0E

01

01
'0E

'0E

'0E

01
'0E

01
'0E
01

01
'0E

'0E

01
02

Crse2

BLAN5220
BLAN5220

BLAN5320

BLAN6220

BLANG6220

BLANG6320

CHIS5100
CHIS5100

INTS5100
INTS5100

INTS6130

INTS6150

INTS7800

NEWT5100
NEWT5100
NEWT5150

NEWT5150

PAST6160
PAST6370
PAST6370

THFE5000

THFEG6730
THFEG6730

Se2

01
'0E

01

01

'0E

01

01
'0E

01
'0E

'0E

'0E

01
'0E

R

01
01
'0E

'0E

01
02

Mode Title

Biblical Hebrew |
Biblical Hebrew |
Biblical Hebrew II
Biblical Hebrew I
Biblical Greek |
Biblical Greek Il
Biblical Hebrew liI
Biblical Hebrew I1I
Biblical Hebrew IV
Biblical Hebrew IV
Greek Il

Greek IV

History of Christianity
History of Christianity
Quest for Holiness and Unity
Quest for Holiness and Unity

Missio Dei:Int Culture Studies
Missio Dei:Int Culture Studies
African Theologies/Relig
African Theologies/Relig
Theologies of Liberation
Theologies of Liberation
Missio Dei: Religions/Cultures
Missio Dei: Liv Cross-Culturly
Missio Dei: Liv Cross-Culturly

NT Sem: Jesus and the Caesars
NT Sem: Jesus and the Caesars
Early Church-and-Empire-
[CANCELLED]

Early Church-and-Empire-

Archaeology/Hist Anc Near East

Faith/Life Thr Hebr Scriptures
Faith/Life Thr Hebr Scriptures
Archaeology/Hist Anc Near East

Spiritual Formation

Spiritual Formation
Leading/Teachg/Disciplg Youth
Pastoral Care and Counseling
Pastoral Care and Counseling

Mentoring
Mentoring
Clinical Pastoral Ed (CPE)
Clinical Pastoral Ed (CPE)
Clinical Pastoral Ed (CPE)
Clinical Pastoral Ed (CPE)
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Inst Days
Lozano,G MTWF
LaRose,SJ ONL
Harger,AK MTWF
LaRose,SJ ONL
Shively,FH MTWF
Shively,FH MTWF
Lozano,G M
LaRose,SJ ONL
Harger,AK M
LaRose,SJ ONL
Burnett,FW W
Burnett,FW W
Agee,GB M
Agee,GB ONL
Agee,GB TR
Agee,GB ONL

Hawkins,MA R

Hawkins,MA ONL
Hawkins,MA  ONL
Hawkins,MA ONL
Hawkins,MA ONL
Hawkins,MA ONL
Hawkins, MA M

Hawkins,MA ONL
Hawkins,MA ARR

Majeski,KS TR

Majeski,KS ONL
Staff CANC
Staff CANC

Neidert,DL M

Lozano,G TR
Lozano,G ONL
Neidert,DL M

Miller,SL T
Miller,SL ONL
Faulkner JT  MWF

Overstreet,GA TR
Overstreet, GA ONL

Hawkins,MA ONL
Hawkins,MA ONL
Overstreet, GA ARR
Overstreet,GA ARR
Overstreet, GA ARR
Overstreet, GA ARR

Start

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

9:00 AM

2:30 PM

2:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM
8:00 AM

End

8:50 AM
8:50 AM
8:50 AM
8:50 AM
8:45 PM

8:45 PM

3:45 PM
3:45 PM

11:45 AM

3:45 PM

4:45 PM

11:45 AM

10:45 AM

8:45 PM

2:15PM

8:45 PM

10:45 AM

10:50 AM
9:15 AM

Cnsnt
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Req

RQ
RQ

RQ
RQ
RQ
RQ
RQ
RQ
RQ

3 3B

RQ
RQ

Grd

GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD

GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD

GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD
Sus
SuUs

GRD
GRD
GRB

GRB

GRD

GRD
GRD
GRD

GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD

SuUs
SuUs
GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD

Comb Note
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
(] Same as CMIN3260 01
C Same as CMIN3080 01
(o Same as CMIN3080 OE
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Term
2173
2173
2171

2173
2173

TrmDesc
Sprg2018
Sprg2018
Fall2017 2309
Fall017 2205

Sprg2018
Sprg2018

CIsN1 CIsN2 Crsel

6050

6008
THFE7810
FHFE7810

6108

6009

THST: Theology/Philisophical Studies

2171
2171
2171
2173
2173
2173
217

2171

Fall2017 2206
Fall2017 2207
Fall2017 2208
Sprg2018
Sprg2018
Sprg2018

Fali20i7 2230

Fall2017 2231

School of Theology

THST5005
THST5110
THST5110
6020
6021
6022
FHSFA330

THST7330

Sel

01

'0E
01
'0E

'0E

Crse2

THFE7501
THFE7501

THFE7810
FHFE7810

THST5120
THST5120
THST6110

Se2

01
'0E

01

01

'0E
01

Mode Title

p
oL
p

Ok

[}
ok

oL

oL

oL

oL

Ministry Biblic Reconciliation
Ministry Biblic Reconciliation
Internship in Ministry

Internship in Ministry
[CANCELLED}

Orientation Grad Theol Studies

Hermen/Crit Reflect Theol Educ

Hermen/Crit Reflect Theol Educ

Faith Seeking Understanding

Faith Seeking Understanding

Meet God Ustnd Doctr Trinity
L

[CANGCELLED]}
Theol Ethics Life Church/Wrld
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CrHrs
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bowwowos

w

Inst Days
Overstreet, GA M

Overstreet, GA ONL
Faulkner JT ARR

Staf GANG

Faulkner, JT ARR
Staff CANC

Siemon,JO ONL
Robertson,GA TR
Robertson,GA ONL
Robertson,GA TR
Robertson,GA ONL
Robertson,GA M
Staff CANC

Willowby,NJ  ONL

Start End
2:00 PM 4:45 PM

9:30 AM 10:45 AM

8:00 AM 9:15 AM

2:00 PM 4:45 PM

Cnsnt
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Req

RQ

RQ

RQ

Grd

GRD
GRD
SUS
SUsS

SuUs

SuUs
GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD
GRD

GRD

Comb Note

C

C

Same as CMIN4810 01

Same as CMIN4810 01
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